1

HONDA ACCORD 86-89

4 REAR BUMPER

2 REAR BUMPER

5

INNER FENDER

\[o)

CODE

1 HDBO009 NA
2 HDBO010 NA
3 HDBO13 NA
4 HDBO014 NA
5 HDIFO13 LA
HDIF013 RA

DESCRIPTION
FRONT BUMPER
REAR BUMPER
FRONT BUMPER
REAR BUMPER
INNER FENDER LH
INNER FENDER RH

BK
BK
BK
BK

MODEL
ACCORD
ACCORD
ACCORD
ACCORD
ACCORD
ACCORD

YEAR
'86-'87
'86-'87
'86-'89
'86-'89
'86-'89
'86-'89

OEM
71101-SH4-A00
71501-SE5-A00
71101-SH5-A00
71501-SE5-A20
74151-SE0-000
74101-SE0-000

3 FRONT BUMPER

PCS

N

NW
3.40
3.00
4.00

20.00
12.00
12.00

GW
3.60
3.20
4.33

20.33
12.00
12.00

M3

0.0600
0.0600
0.3000
0.3000
0.0400
0.0400

PART LINK




